Book Group Books having been read

When the date of meeting is given as 1st Jan it means we only know the year when the book was read.

List Count:

150

This list is sorted by date most recently read, then title. It is possible to sort by author, title, etc.(on request).

Meeting
17/02/2022

17/01/2022
17/01/2022
27/12/2021
15/11/2021
04/10/2021
16/08/2021
19/07/2021
21/06/2021
21/06/2021
17/05/2021

19/04/2021

19/03/2021

15/02/2021

21/12/2020
16/03/2020
17/02/2020
17/02/2020
28/01/2020
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
18/11/2019

21/10/2019

16/09/2019
19/08/2019
15/07/2019
17/06/2019
15/04/2019
18/03/2019

11/02/2019

First Name Last Name

Cat

Christopher
Tom

Tim

Merlin
Naoko
Sophy
Adam
Stephan
Aaron

Hugh

Judith

David

Hadley

Frank
Andrew
Ben
Jack
James
Michael
Robin
Neal

Isabella

Tara
William
George
Aida
Lewis
Peter

Hans

28 January 2022

Jarman

Andrew

Michell

Marshall
Sheldrake

Abe

Roberts

Nicolson

Roman

Lansky
Aldersley-Williams

Zinsser

Nott

Freeman

Gardner

Lownie
Macintyre
Fairweather
Lovelock

Palin
Hanbury-Tenison
MacGregor

Tree

Westover
Kamkwamba
Monbiot
Edemariam
Dartnell
Francopan

Rosling

Title

River Kings: The Vikings from
Scandinavia to the Silk Road

Spies and Stars

The Penguin Lessons

Power of Geography

Entangled Life (Fungi)

"Cherry" Ingram

Lost Pianos of Siberia

Sea Room

Isle and Empires

Outwitting History (not adopted)
Periodic Tales

Emilie Du Chatelet: Daring Genius of the
Enlightenment

War Doctor: Surgery on the Front Line

House of Glass: The story and secrets of
a twentieth-century Jewish family

Blood and Sand

The Mountbattens: Their Lives & Loves
The Spy and the Traitor

The Volunteer

A Rough Ride to the Future

Erebus: the Story of a Ship

The Great Explorers

Living with the Gods

Wilding: The return of nature to a British
farm

Education - a memoir

The Boy Who Harnessed the Wind
Feral

The Wife’s Tale: A Personal History
Origins: How the Earth Made Us
The New Silk Roads

Factfulness

Location Sponsor
Zoom Imelda
Zoom Alex
Zoom Roger
Zoom Roger
Zoom

Zoom Roger
Zoom Roger
Zoom Roger
Zoom Paul
Zoom Roger
Zoom Roger
Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom Roger
47 Quay Street

47 Quay Street Alex
47 Quay Street Imelda
47 Quay Street Alex
47 Quay Street Mike Hoar
47 Quay Street Alex
47 Quay Street

47 Quay Street 1 & George
47 Quay Street Roger
47 Quay Street

47 Quay Street Hardiment
47 Quay Street

47 Quay Street Imelda
47 Quay Street Roger
47 Quay Street Simon
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Meeting

07/01/2019
27/11/2018
15/10/2018
03/09/2018

09/07/2018
28/05/2018

09/04/2018

19/02/2018

08/01/2018
27/11/2017
16/10/2017
04/09/2017

26/06/2017
15/05/2017
03/04/2017
20/02/2017
09/01/2017
21/11/2016

17/10/2016

05/09/2016

27/06/2016
16/05/2016
04/04/2016

15/02/2016
04/01/2016

16/11/2015

05/10/2015
24/08/2015

13/07/2015

First Name Last Name

Leif
Simon
Caroline
Keith

Matthew

Peter

Steven

David & Anne

Jenny
Hope
Ayaan Hirsi
Bettany

Phillipe

Andrew

Andrea

Peter

Joanne

Anita

Tim

Andrew

Charles
Neil
Robert

Peter

Alex

Yuval

Mathew

John

Neil

28 January 2022

Bersweden
Reeves
Lucas
Somerville

Walker

Godfrey-Smith

Levitsky

MONTGOMERY
and BILKE

uGLOW
JAHREN
ALI
HUGHES

SANDS

MARTIN

WULF

FRANKOPAN

PARKER

ANAND

MARSHALL

LOWNIE

ALLEN
McGREGOR
HEILBRONER

POMARANTSEV

von TUNZELMANN

HARARI

PARKER

LEWIS-STEMPEL

MacGREGOR

Title

The Orchid Hunter

Step by Step - the Life in my Journeys
Honourable Friends?

Africa's Long Road Since Independence

Why We Sleep: The New Science of
Sleep and Dreams

Other Minds - The Octopus and the
Evolution of Intelligent Life

How Democracies Die

The Hidden Half of Nature: The Microbial
Roots of Life and Health

Mr Lear: A Life of Art and Nonsense
Lab Girl

Heretic

Istanbul: A Tale of Three Cities

East West Street
Night Trains: the Rise and Fall of the
Sleeper

The Invention of Nature (Alex von
Humboldt)

The Silk Roads: A New History of the
World

Britannia Obscura: Mapping Britain's
Hidden Landscapes

Sophia: Princess, Suffragette,
Revolutionary

Prisoners of Geography, 10 Maps that tell
you everything you need to know about
gobal politics

Stalin's Englishman: The Lives of Guy
Burgess

Kipling Sahib
Germany: Memories of a Nation
The Worldly Philosophers

Nothing is True and Everything is
Possible: Adventures in Modern Russia.

Red Heat: Conspiracy, Murder and the
Cold War in the Caribbean

Sapiens: A Brief History of Mankind

Goldeneye: Where Bond was Born: lan
Fleming's Jamacia

Meadowland: The Private Life on an
English Field

Shakespeare's Restless World: an
Unexpected History in Twenty Objects

Location Sponsor
47 Quay Street  Hardiment
Quay Arts Val
Quay Arts Roger
Quay Arts Simon
Quay Arts Roger
Quay Arts Alec
Quay Arts Alec
Quay Arts Alex
Quay Arts Val
Quay Arts Simon
Quay Arts Val
Quay Arts Val
The George Alex
(Garden)

The Wheatsheaf Alex
The Wheatsheaf Simon
The Wheatsheaf Alex
The Wheatsheaf Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
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Meeting
01/06/2015

20/04/2015

02/03/2015

19/01/2015
08/12/2014
20/10/2014
08/09/2014
08/07/2014
20/05/2014
01/04/2014

25/02/2014

14/01/2014
29/12/2013
17/09/2013
06/08/2013
25/06/2013
07/05/2013
26/03/2013
04/12/2012
23/11/2012
11/09/2012
19/06/2012
08/05/2012
10/04/2012
28/02/2012
12/02/2012
22/11/2011
04/10/2011

23/08/2011
17/05/2011
22/03/2011

08/02/2011

14/12/2010

First Name Last Name

Henry MARSH
Ha-Yoon CHANG

Alex TUNZELMAN
Simon SCHAMA
Simon SCHAMA
William DALRYMPLE
Lucy HUGHES-HALLET
Francis PRYOR

Brian LAVERY

Eric LOMAX

Lisa JARDINE
Simon GARFIELD
lan DONALDSON

James Owen WEATHERALL

Robert MACFARLANE
Nate SILVER
Hannah ROTHSCHILD
Niall FERGUSON
Adrian SEARLE
David BELOS
Roger HUTCHINSON
Philip MARSDEN
Jon RONSON
Anna FUNDER
Colin THUBRON
Claudia HAMMOND
Michael FRAYN
Rebecca SKLOOT
Harry GELBER
James HANNAM
Sarah BAKEWELL
Richard FORTEY
SAVIANO

28 January 2022

Title

Do No Harm: Stories of Life, Death and
Brain Surgery

Economics, a User Guide

Indian Summer: The Secret History of the
End of an Empire

Story of the Jews chapters 6-9
Story of the Jews chapters 1-5
The Return of the King

The Pike - Gabriel d'Annuncio
Making of the British Landscape
Empire of the Seas

The Railway Man

The Curious Life of Robert Hooke: The
Man who Measured London

On the Map

Ben Jonson: A Life

Physics of Finance

The Old Ways

The Signal & the Noise

Baroness

Civilisation

Spy Beside the Sea

Is That a Fish in Your Ear (Translation)
Calum's Road

The Levelling Seas

The Psychopath Test

Stasiland

To A Mountain In Tibet

Time Warped

My Fathers Fortune

The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks

The Dragon & the Foreign Devils: China &
the World

God's Philosophers: How the mediaeval
world laid the foundations of modern
science

How to Live: A life of Montaigne
Earth: An Intimate History

Gomorrah Italy's Other Mafia

Location Sponsor

The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
The George Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
Waterstones Alex
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Meeting

21/09/2010
17/08/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
25/05/2010
20/04/2010
02/03/2010

10/01/2010

01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2006

01/01/2006
01/01/2006

01/01/2006
01/01/2006
01/01/2006
01/01/2005
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004

01/01/2004

First Name Last Name

Helen
Susan
Malcolm

Malcolm

Timothy
Simon

Sam

Roger
Kynaston
Simon
Judith
Katherine
J.G.

Ben
Stuart
Taylor
Claire
Harry G
James
Ryszard
Ronald

Jared

Andrew

Colin
Tom
Philip
Giles
Jason
Simon
Peter
Michael
Andrew

Mike

28 January 2022

RUBENHOLD

WHEELER

GLADWELL

GLADWELL

PATERSON

BROOK

SCHAMA

KEAN

DEACON

DAVID

ARMITAGE

HERIN

ASHENBURG

BALLARD

MACKINTYRE

MACONIE

CRAIG

Tomalin

GELBER

LOVELOCK

KAPUSCINSKI

BLYTHE

DIAMOND

SMITH

THUBRON

FORT

ELLS

FODEN

WEBSTER

WINCHESTER

FLEMING

SMITH

EAMES

JAY

Title

Lady Worsleys Whim
Magnetic North

The Tipping Point
What the Dog Saw
Life in Victorian Britain
Vermeer's Hat

The American Future

Disappearing Spoon. (Periodic Table of
Elements)

A Journey Through Trees

A World to Build

All Points North

Byzantium

Clean

Miracles of Life

Agent Zigzag

Pies and Prejudice in Search of the North
Return to Akenfield

Samuel Pepys: The Unequalled Self
The Dragon and the Foreign Devils
The Revenge of Gaia

The Shadow of the Sun

Akenfield

Collapse - How Societies Choose to
Survive

Moon Dust: In Search of the Men who Fell
to Earth

Shadow of the Silk Road

Under the Weather

Where the Hell is Tuvalu?

Mimi and Toutou go Forth

Duende: A Journey in Search of Flamenco
Krakatoa - the Day the World Exploded
News from Tartary

Station X

The 8.55 to Baghdad

The Air Loom Gang

Location

Waterstones
Waterstones
Waterstones
Waterstones
Waterstones
Waterstones
Waterstones

Waterstones
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Sponsor

Alex

Alex

Alex

Alex

Alex

Alex

Alex

Alex

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda



Meeting

01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2003
01/01/2003
01/01/2003
01/01/2003
01/01/2003

01/01/2003

First Name Last Name

Asne
Redmond
Philip
Tim

Mark
Tom
Christina
William
Charlie
Mark

Jan

Simon
Thomas
Azar

Nicholas

Dervia

Michael

Roy
Richard
Steven
Mary
Juliet
Tom

Kate

28 January 2022

SEIERSTAD

O'HANLON

NORMAN

MOORE

KURLANSKY

WINDER

LAMB

FIENNES

CONNELY

COCKER

JIN-SUNG

SCHAMA

HEALEY

NAFISI

CRANE

MURPHY

BOOTH

MOXHAM

SHELTON

INWOOD

LOVELL

NICHOLSON

BOWYER

SUMMERSCALE

Title

The Bookseller of Kabul
Trawler

Babycham Night

Do Not Pass Go

Salt: A World History

The Cloud Garden

The Sewing Circles of Heart
The Snow Goose

Attention All Shipping

Crow Country

Dear Leader - North Korea's senior
propagandist on Kim

History of Ancient Israel and Judah
| Have Heard you Calling in the Night
Reading Lolita in Tehran

Shaping our Island: the Making of the
British Landscape

Silverland: A Winter Journey beyond the
Urals

The Almost Nearly Perfect Peoples:
Behind the Myth of the Scandinavians

The Great Hedge of India

The Longshoreman

The Man Who Knew Too Much
The Mitford Girls

The Perfect Summer

The Prefect English Spy

The Suspicions of Mr Whicher

Location
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Sponsor

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda

Imelda



